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Men Autumn 2017

14 songs, 37.6 minutes, 59.3 MB

Name Time Album

When I'm Sixty Four

It's a Grand Night For Singing Tenor
It's a Grand Night For Singing Bass
California Dreaming

Eleanor Rigby

Top of the World

Getting to Know You

I Could Have Danced All Night
Cant Take My Eyes Off You

Close To You Bass

Close To You Tenor

California Dreaming Bass
California Dreaming- 1st Tenor

California Dreaming- 2nd Tenor

2:02
2:01
2:01
2:39
2:07
2:54
2:44
2:54
3:34
3:27
3:27
2:39
2:39

2:39
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Artist

Notebashers
Notebashers

Notebashers
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Men Christmas 2017 Tenor
15 songs, 42.5 minutes, 79.4 MB

Name
A Polish Lullaby
Il est ne le divin enfant

White Christmas

Rudolph the Red Nosed Reindeer T...

Mary Did You Know

So Many Stars

Carol of the Bells Tenor

Diamond Bright

I Pray Tenor

The Little Drummer Boy 1st Tenor
The Little Drummer Boy 2nd Tenor
| Saw Three Ships Tenor

Sans Day Carol Tenor

Jingle Bells Tenor 1

Jingle Bells Tenor 2

Time Album
314
2:30
2:26
2:34
3:47
4:03
1:28
3:09
3:25
3:.04
3:04
2:19
3:03

2:13

Artist

Penny Hood

Penny Hood

Penny Hood
Penny Hood
Penny Hood
Penny Hood

Penny Hood
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Men Christmas 2017 Bass
16 songs, 47.9 minutes, 89.8 MB

Name

Jingle Bells Bass 1
Jingle Bells Bass 2

A Polish Lullaby

Il est ne le divin enfant

White Christmas

Rudolph the Red Nosed Reindeer...

Mary Did You Know

So Many Stars

Carol of The Bells Bass

Diamond Bright

| Pray Bass

Jesus Child 1st Bass

Jesus Child 2nd Bass

The Little Drummer Boy 1st Bass
The Little Drummer Boy 2nd Bass

Starlight Lullaby Bass

Time Album
213
2:13
314
2:30
2:26
2:34
347
4:03
1:28
3:09
3:25
3:08
3:08
3:04
3:04

4:33

Artist

Penny Hood

Penny Hood

Penny Hood
Penny Hood
Penny Hood
Penny Hood
Penny Hood
Penny Hoaod
Penny Hood

Penny Hood
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