

	Name	Time Album	Artist
1	When I'm Sixty Four	2:02	
2	It's a Grand Night For Singing Tenor	2:01	
3	It's a Grand Night For Singing Bass	2:01	
4	California Dreaming	2:39	Notebashers
5	Eleanor Rigby	2:07	Notebashers
6	Top of the World	2:54	Notebashers
7	Getting to Know You	2:44	
8	I Could Have Danced All Night	2:54	
9	Cant Take My Eyes Off You	3:34	
10	Close To You Bass	3:27	
11	Close To You Tenor	3:27	
12	California Dreaming Bass	2:39	
13	California Dreaming- 1st Tenor	2:39	
14	California Dreaming- 2nd Tenor	2:39	



Men Christmas 2017 Tenor 15 songs, 42.5 minutes, 79.4 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 A Polish Lullaby	3:14	
2 Il est ne le divin enfant	2:30	
3 White Christmas	2:26	Penny Hood
4 Rudolph the Red Nosed Reindeer T	2:34	Penny Hood
5 Mary Did You Know	3:47	
6 So Many Stars	4:03	
7 Carol of the Bells Tenor	1:28	Penny Hood
8 Diamond Bright	3:09	Penny Hood
9 I Pray Tenor	3:25	Penny Hood
10 The Little Drummer Boy 1st Tenor	3:04	Penny Hood
11 The Little Drummer Boy 2nd Tenor	3:04	Penny Hood
12 I Saw Three Ships Tenor	2:19	
13 Sans Day Carol Tenor	3:03	
14 Jingle Bells Tenor 1	2:13	
15 Jingle Bells Tenor 2	2:13	



Men Christmas 2017 Bass 16 songs, 47.9 minutes, 89.8 MB

	Name	Time Album	Artist
1	Jingle Bells Bass 1	2:13	
2	Jingle Bells Bass 2	2:13	
3	A Polish Lullaby	3:14	
4	Il est ne le divin enfant	2:30	
5	White Christmas	2:26	Penny Hood
6	Rudolph the Red Nosed Reindeer	2:34	Penny Hood
7	Mary Did You Know	3:47	
8	So Many Stars	4:03	
9	Carol of The Bells Bass	1:28	Penny Hood
10	Diamond Bright	3:09	Penny Hood
11	I Pray Bass	3:25	Penny Hood
12	Jesus Child 1st Bass	3:08	Penny Hood
13	Jesus Child 2nd Bass	3:08	Penny Hood
14	The Little Drummer Boy 1st Bass	3:04	Penny Hood
15	The Little Drummer Boy 2nd Bass	3:04	Penny Hood
16	Starlight Lullaby Bass	4:33	Penny Hood